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Testing Schedule, Grades Six, Seven, and Eight, Spring 2013

	Date
	Subtest
	Testing Time
	Directions Time

	Monday, February 25 –  
Friday, March 1
	Practice Test
	As Needed
	-

	Monday, March 4
	Editing and Revising
	60 minutes
	10 minutes

	Tuesday, March 5
	Writing Sample*
Direct Assessment of Writing
	45 minutes
	10 minutes

	Wednesday, March 6
	Reading Comprehension I
	45 minutes
	10 minutes

	Thursday, March 7
	Reading Comprehension II
	45 minutes
	10 minutes

	Friday, March 8
	Degrees of Reading Power 
	45 minutes
	10 minutes

	Monday, March 11
	Make-ups
	As needed
	

	Tuesday, March 12
	Math I
	60 minutes, Grades 6 & 8
70 minutes
Grade 7
	10 minutes

	Wednesday, March 13
	Math  II 
	60 minutes
Grades 6 & 7
70 minutes
Grade 8
	10 minutes

	Thursday, March 14
	Math III
	60 minutes
	10 minutes

	Friday, March 15
	Science (Grade 8)
Make-Ups
	70 minutes
As Needed
	10 minutes
-

	Monday, March 18
	Supplemental
Make-Ups 
	As Required
As Needed
	-
-

	Tuesday, March 19 – Thursday,  March 21
	Make-Ups
	As Needed
	

	Thursday, March 21
	Prepare all test materials for pick-up to Research Office


*Date required by CSDE.
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